
Department ESAP Agency Coordinator Agency Coordinator # Agency Coordinator Email Agency Coordinator Address 
Agriculture Nakisha Hicks 615-837-5167 Nakisha.D.Hicks@tn.gov 440 Hogan Road  Nashville, TN 37220
Alcoholic Beverage Commission Nastasha Matthews 615-741-8881 Natasha.Matthews@tn.gov 500 James Robertson Parkway    Nashville, TN 37243
Board of Parole John Cowley 615-538-8090 John.Cowley@tn.gov 404 James Robertson Parkway, Suite 1300    Nashville, TN 37243 
Bureau of Workers' Compensation Richard Murrell 615-253-1210 Richard.Murrell@tn.gov 220 French Landing Drive     Nashville, Tennessee 37243
Children's Service Craig Raymer 615-741-9174 Craig.Raymer@tn.gov 436 6th Ave N.   Cordell Hull Building, 7th Floor    Nashville, TN 37243
Comm on Aging and Disability Kim T. Yap 615-770-1970 Kim.t.yap@tn.gov 500 Deaderick Street, 1st Floor     Nashville, TN 37243
Comm. On Children & Youth Natasha M. Smith 615-532-1592 Natasha.M.Smith@tn.gov 502 Deaderick St   Andrew Jackson Building, 9th Floor,  Nashville, TN 37243
Comm. On Intr'Gov Relations April Scivally 615-253-2443 April.A.Scivally@tn.gov 226 Capitol Boulevard Building, Suite 508  Nashville, TN 37243 
Commerce & Insurance Don Coleman 615-741-6500 Don.Coleman@tn.gov 500 James Robertson Pkwy    Nashville, TN 37243
Comptroller of the Treasury Kara Gallagher 615-747-5330 Kara.Gallagher@cot.tn.gov 600 Charlotte Avenue ,  1st Floor Tennessee State Capitol    Nashville, TN, 37243 
Corrections Leslie  R. Muller 615-253-8019 Leslie.R.Muller@tn.gov 320 Sixth Avenue NorthNashville, Tennessee 37243
DIDD (Mental Retardation) Ronnie Rodgers Smith 615-741-7264 Ronnie.E.Rogers-Sirten@tn.gov 400 Deaderick Street Nashville, TN 37243
District Public Defender Conference Laurie Steen 615-532-1865 Ldsteen@tndagc.org 226 Capitol Blvd Building Suite 800     Nashville, TN 37243
Economic & Community Development Leslie Hathaway 615-253-1906 Leslie.Hathaway@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue   Nashville, Tennessee 37243
Education Grace Shiell 615-253-4753 Grace.Shiell@tn.gov 710 James Robertson Parkway     Nashville, TN 37243
Environment and Conservation William Winstead 615-532-0211 William.L.Winstead@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave   Nashville, TN 37243
Executive Jennifer Pfeiffer 615-253-0701 Jennifer.Pfeiffer@tn.gov 436 Sixth Ave N.   Cordell Hull Building, 7th Floor    Nashville, TN 37243
Finance & Administration Beverly Stewart 615-741-3478 Beverly.Stewart@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue    Nashville, TN 37243
Financial Instutions Leslie Yanez 615-532-1014 Leslie.Yanez@tn.gov 400 Deaderick Street, 6th Floor     Nashville, TN 37243
General Services LaWanda Graham 615-253-3966 LaWanda.A.Graham@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave., 22nd Floor    Nashville, TN 37243-1102
Health Jane Miles 615-532-8203 Jane.Miles@tn.gov 710 James Robertson Parkway     Nashville, TN 37243
Health Services & Development Agency Rhonda Finchum 615-741-2364 Rhonda.Finchum@tn.gov 502 Deaderick Street, Andrew Jackson Bldg., 9th Floor    Nashville, TN 37243 
Human Resources Herman Smith 615-770-1185 Herman.Smith@tn.gov 505 Deaderick Street  1st Floor  Nashville, TN 37243
Human Rights Commission Kim T. Yap 615-770-1970 Kim.t.yap@tn.gov 505 Deaderick Street, 1st Floor     Nashville, TN 37243
Human Services Kim McCrary 615-313-6684 Kim.McCrary@tn.gov 400 Deaderick Street    Nashville, TN 37243-1403
Labor & Workforce Development Evelyn Gaines-Guzman 615-253-1331 Evelyn.Gaines.Guzman@tn.gov 220 French Landing Drive     Nashville, Tennessee 37243
Legislative Tammy Rather 615-741-3569 x44886 Tammy.Rather@capitol.tn.gov 600 Charlotte Avenue , Tennessee State Capitol    Nashville, TN, 37243 
Mental Health Kelly Bryant 615-532-6579 Kelly.Bryant@tn.gov 500 Deaderick Street    Nashville, TN 37243
Military Stephanie Hall 615-313-0764 Stephanie.Hall@tn.gov 3041 Sidco Dr.   Nashville, TN 37204
Post Conviction Defenders Conf. Jessica Thomson 615-253-1053 ThomsonJ@tnpcdo.net 530 Church St.  Nashville, TN, 37219
Revenue Tosha Gallagher 615-741-2828 Tosha.Gallagher@tn.gov 500 Deaderick Street Nashville, TN 37242
Safety & Homeland Security John Merrick 615-251-5207 John.Merrick@tn.gov 1150 Foster Avenue Nashville, TN 37243
Secretary of State Ann Travis 615-741-7411 Ann.Travis@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave.   Nashville TN
State Museum Ms. Lee Bailey 615-253-0127 E.Lee.Bailey@tn.gov 505 Deaderick StreetNashville, TN 37243-1120
Supreme Court Cindy Saladin 615-741-2687 x1060 Cindy.Saladin@tncourts.gov 511 Union St.Nashville, TN, 37219
TennCare Pansy L. Leech 615-507-6420 Pansy.L.Leech@tn.gov 310 Great Circle Rd.Nashville, TN 37243
TN Arts Commission Kim T. Yap 615-770-1972 Kim.t.yap@tn.gov 500 Deaderick Street, 1st Floor     Nashville, TN 37243
TN Board of Regents April Preston 615-366-4404 April.Preston@tbr.edu 1415 Murfreesboro Rd.    Nashville, TN, 37217
TN Bureau of Investigation Dana Edwards 615-744-4248 Dana.Edwards@tn.gov 901 R.S. Gass Boulevard     Nashville, TN 37216
TN Higher Education Commission Laura Stewart 615-532-8251 Laura.Stewart@tn.gov 404 James Robertson Parkway, Suite 1900    Nashville, TN 37243
TN Housing Development Agency Margaret (Meg) Howell 615-815-2071 Mhowell@thda.org 502 Deaderick Street   Andrew Jackson Building, 3rd Floor      Nashville, TN, 37243
TN Regulatory Authority Melanie Cooley 615-741-2904x251 Melanie.Cooley@tn.gov 502 Deaderick Street    Nashville, TN 37243
TN Student Assistance Corp. Laura Stewart 615-532-8251 Laura.Stewart@tn.gov 404 James Robertson Parkway, Suite 1510    Nashville, TN 37243-0820 
TN Wildlife Resource Agency Jennifer Burnett 615-781-6596 Jennifer.Burnett@tn.gov 440 Hogan Rd.   Nashville, TN 37220
Tourist Development Sharon Reed 615-741-1762 Sharon.Reed@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave  25th Floor      Nashville, TN 37243
Transportation Shannon Teets 615-532-3788 Shannon.Teets@tn.gov 505 Deaderick Street  James K. Polk Bldg., Suite 700,   Nashville, TN 37243 
Treasury Megan Gallagher 615-532-3347 Megan.Gallagher@tn.gov 600 Charlotte Avenue , Tennessee State Capitol      Nashville, TN, 37243 
TRICOR Nikki Turner 615-741-5705x104 Nikki.Turner@tn.gov 6185 Cockrill Bend Circle   Nashville, TN, 37209
Veterans Services Dolores Keene 615-741-8792 Dolores.A.Keene@tn.gov 312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue   Nashville, TN 37243
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